:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10314199

Nov 03, 2024 00:41 (UTC)

In epoch 322,318 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1571419 - 0.019081615 ETH®
47.16 USD

2 1571420 - 0.019140213 ETH®
47.31 USD

3 1571421 - 0.019160273 ETH®
47.36 USD

4 1571422 - 0.019075018 ETH&®
47.15 USD

S 1571423 - 0.019112943 ETH®
47.24 USD

6 1571424 - 0.019138927 ETH&®
47.30 USD

7 1571425 - 0.019076920 ETH®
47.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10314199
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/322318
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571419
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571420
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571421
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571422
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571423
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571424
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571425

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1571426

1571427

1571428

1571429

1571430

1571431

1571432

1571433

1571434

Validator Id

1116533

Amount

- 0.019135889
47.30 USD

- 0.019122180
47.26 USD

- 0.019151617
47.33 USD

- 0.019146337
47.32 USD

- 0.019117683
47.25 USD

- 0.019152271
47.34 USD

- 0.019136195
47.30 USD

- 0.019195985
47.44 USD

- 0.019115062
47.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.044473355
109.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571426
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571427
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571428
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571429
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571430
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571431
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571432
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571433
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1571434
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1116533

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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